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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15269

Division: 11UG 3RD WEST2

Date: sunday, April 7, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA North King G

13

001
010
014
016
020
023
028
004
050
058
007
008

Field: FLp 11A

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 13 (11U) WAA White G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) CSA North King G 13 (11U) WAA White G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

Mia Moberg 010 Claire Gelbin

Peyton Landreth 012 Kora Payne

Camila Granillo 013 Avery Crum

Madalyn Cutright 017 Mackenzie Kauffman

Luna Del Cid 018 Austyn Friedel

Mackenzie Brenneman 019 Eve Willinger

Anshu Gorrepati 021 Reese Livingstone

Paisley Wilson 022 Danica Slattery

Emilie Lopez Garcia 023 Corinne Fielding

Avery Monds 047 Ashlyn Mcbride

Evan Fields 005 Harper Layne

Mia Ndikwe
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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